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Map & Directions 

Venue Location 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The entrance to etc.venues 360 Madison Avenue is just off the corner of 45th Street 

and Madison Avenue. Access to the venue will be on 45th Avenue.  

 

You can link the directions to the venue from the below hyperlink or online via 
our venue website. Maps highlight the distance from several subway lines as well 
as the nearest airports.   

Downloadable Venue Directions   

https://www.etcvenues.com/sites/default/files/attachments/360-madison-avenue-directions.pdf
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Recommendations 

Hotels 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hotel Address Distance from 
Venue 

Contact 

Lexington Hotel   
511 Lexington 
Avenue At,   
E 48th Street   

7 mins walk   
Abbey Rader   
212-418-6742   
arader@lexingtonnyc.com   

Hyatt Grand 
Central   

Grand Central 
Terminal,   
109 E 42nd St   

7 mins   
Marcia Lino   
646 213 6682   
Marcia.lino@hyatt.com   

The Benjamin   125 E 50th Street   9 mins walk   
James Bartiromo    
646-424-2645   
james.bartiromo@denihan.com   

Lotte New York 
Palace   

455 Madison 
Avenue    

6 mins walk   
Lily Cohen   
212-303-7736   
lcohen@lottenypalace.com   

Hard Rock Hotel 
New York 

159 W 48th Street 11 mins walk 
Juliana Gallo 
929-206-4608 
juliana.gallo@hrhnewyork.com  

Westgate Grand 
Central   

304 E 42nd Street   
   

13 mins walk   
Charmaine Murray   
212-297-3437   
Charmaine_murray@wgresorts.com    

Hotel 48Lex New 
York   

517 Lexington 
Avenue   

8 mins walk   
Jessica Kaftor   
646-813-0018   
Jessica.kaftor@hhmlp.com    

InterCon New York 
Barclay   

111 E 48th Street   6 mins walk   
Greg Murphy   
212-906-3117   
Greg.murphy@ihg.com    

Fitzpatrick Grand 
Central   
Hotel   

141 East 44th Street   6 mins walk   

Manuel Carbajal   
212-784-2634   

mcarbajal@fitzpatrickhotels.com   

Citadines Connect, 
5th Avenue   

15 West 45th Street   2 mins walk   
Elizabeth Ardiles   
212 302 9088   
Elizabeth.ardiles@the-ascott.com   

The Westin New 
York Grand   
Central   

212 E 42nd Street   11 mins walk   
Kelly Petruzziello   
212-405-4208   
Kelly.petruzziello@westingrandcentral.com    
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Recommendations 

Restaurants & Bars 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our team have put together a list of our favorite restaurants in the area, hopefully 

one of these will hit the spot for you and your team! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Restaurant Address Distance from 
Venue 

Food 

Agern 
89 E 42nd Street 4 mins walk Nordic 

Andaz  485 5th Avenue, E 41st Street 5 mins walk Farm to Table 

Auqavit 65 E 55th Steet  11 mins walk Nordic 

Butter  
70 W 45th Street 5 mins walk American 

Del Frisco’s 
5th Av W 48th Street 8 mins walk 

American 
Steakhouse 

Gabriel Kruether 
41 W 42nd Street 7 mins walk French 

Kellari Taverna 
19 W 44th Street 4 mins walk 

Greek/ 
Mediterranean 

Lambs Club 
132 W 42nd Street 4 mins walk 

Upscale 
American 

Morton’s Steakhouse  551 5th Ave 1 min walk Steakhouse 
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Recommendations 

Car Parking 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Whilst we encourage our delegates to take public transport where possible we 

understand it’s not always possible.  Like any big city, street parking in NYC is a 

not really an option.  Below are a some parking garages within walking distance to 

the venue; 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Parking Website 

Icon Parking 
iconparkingsystems.com 

Manhattan Parking mpgparking.com 

GMC Parking gmcparking.com 

https://iconparkingsystems.com/search/40.7583469/-73.9702176/2022-12-29T11:00:00/1/601%20Lexington%20Avenue%20Lexington%20Avenue,%20New%20York,%20NY,%20USA/daily/web
https://mpgparking.com/parking-spots
https://www.gmcparking.com/locations-rates/midtown/chatham/

